

CASH, NON-CASH AND NON-PERFORMING LOANS NOTIFIED BY THE BANKS ACCORDING TO FINANCIAL CODES									
February 2015									
SIRA	FINANCING SUBJECT	GROSS CREDITS		CASH CREDITS		NON-PERFORMING LOANS		NON-CASH CREDITS	
		AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%
1	CONSUMER LOANS AND CREDIT CARDS	3.327.400.388	31,69	3.100.518.702	32,15	226.881.686	26,51	5.569.798	0,94
	Consumer Loan (Housing)	698.548.629	6,65	682.376.392	7,08	16.172.237	1,89	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Automobil)	158.741.270	1,51	149.358.462	1,55	9.382.808	1,10	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Other)	2.099.785.821	20,00	1.933.927.642	20,05	165.858.179	19,38	5.569.798	0,94
	Credit Cart	370.324.668	3,53	334.856.206	3,47	35.468.462	4,14	0	0,00
2	MANUFACTURE OF TEXTILES AND TEXTILE PRODUCTS	19.375.801	0,18	14.951.711	0,16	4.424.090	0,52	3.554.844	0,60
	Manufacture of textiles	8.146.713	0,08	6.944.405	0,07	1.202.308	0,14	3.165.767	0,54
	Manufacture of ready-made clothing	11.134.018	0,11	7.932.264	0,08	3.201.754	0,37	389.077	0,07
	Manufacture of leather clothes and dyeing of fur	95.070	0,00	75.042	0,00	20.028	0,00	0	0,00
3	WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE, COMMISSION TRADE, SERVICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES	1.065.900.194	10,15	972.146.675	10,08	93.753.519	10,95	141.739.159	24,02
	Wholesale and Commission Trade	430.172.578	4,10	382.774.356	3,97	47.398.222	5,54	81.346.429	13,79
	Retail trade and personal goods and repairs of households goods	452.624.636	4,31	410.366.895	4,26	42.257.741	4,94	41.232.336	6,99
	Sale, maintenance and repair of motor vehicles, motor vehicle parts and accessories	183.102.980	1,74	179.005.424	1,86	4.097.556	0,48	19.160.394	3,25
4	MANUFACTURE OF FOOD PRODUCTS, BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	248.889.035	2,37	205.605.755	2,13	43.283.280	5,06	33.302.277	5,64
5	CONSTRUCTION	639.150.500	6,09	489.543.525	5,08	149.606.975	17,48	39.901.790	6,76
6	TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND COMMUNICATION	1.946.508.582	18,54	1.939.786.069	20,11	6.722.513	0,79	28.656.686	4,86
	Communication	1.738.846.838	16,56	1.738.581.740	18,03	265.098	0,03	11.135.825	1,89
	Transport	79.404.081	0,76	77.111.625	0,80	2.292.456	0,27	7.533.976	1,28
	Other Transportation Activities and Storage	128.257.663	1,22	124.092.704	1,29	4.164.959	0,49	9.986.885	1,69
7	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY, GAS AND WATER SUPPLY	114.784.328	1,09	114.652.242	1,19	132.086	0,02	26.828.086	4,55
8	FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION	188.771.363	1,80	182.219.163	1,89	6.552.200	0,77	12.777.460	2,17
	Leasing, Factoring and Financial Companies and Others	170.617.813	1,63	164.830.581	1,71	5.787.232	0,68	9.642.196	1,63
	Monetary Intermediation, Real Estate Investment Trust, Venture Capital Investment Trust and Others	18.153.550	0,17	17.388.582	0,18	764.968	0,09	3.135.264	0,53
9	MANUFACTURE OF BASIC METALS AND FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS	44.598.736	0,42	34.657.800	0,36	9.940.936	1,16	3.474.196	0,59
	Manufacture of Basic Metal	9.542.300	0,09	7.791.621	0,08	1.750.679	0,20	455.009	0,08
	Manufacture of fabricated metal products (except machinery and equipment)	35.056.436	0,33	26.866.179	0,28	8.190.257	0,96	3.019.187	0,51
10	AGRICULTURE, HUNTING AND FORESTRY	447.305.079	4,26	434.778.563	4,51	12.526.516	1,46	2.452.558	0,42
11	MANUFACTURE OF TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	21.879.077	0,21	20.237.511	0,21	1.641.566	0,19	8.293.553	1,41
	Motor Vehicles and Their Parts and Accessories	21.204.347	0,20	19.562.781	0,20	1.641.566	0,19	7.154.555	1,21
	Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats, Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment	674.730	0,01	674.730	0,01	0	0,00	1.138.998	0,19
12	MANUFACTURE OF CHEMICALS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND MAN-MADE FIBRES	20.133.875	0,19	17.553.057	0,18	2.580.818	0,30	4.788.566	0,81
13	REAL ESTATE, RENTING AND BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	116.393.765	1,11	112.712.717	1,17	3.681.048	0,43	68.676.133	11,64
14	MANUFACTURE OF OTHER NON-METALIC MINERALS	240.070.771	2,29	178.263.712	1,85	61.807.059	7,22	14.181.654	2,40
15	OTHER COMMUNITY, SOCIAL AND PERSONEL SERVICE ACTIVITIES	810.990.089	7,72	753.074.708	7,81	57.915.381	6,77	57.416.083	9,73
	Culture Activities	50.509.303	0,48	44.324.145	0,46	6.185.158	0,72	5.916.867	1,00
	Other Social Activities	760.480.786	7,24	708.750.563	7,35	51.730.223	6,04	51.499.216	8,73
16	MANUFACTURE OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT	32.595.599	0,31	28.449.322	0,30	4.146.277	0,48	4.917.760	0,83
	Machinery and Equipment	12.054.760	0,11	11.426.562	0,12	628.198	0,07	591.285	0,10
	Electric and Non-electric Domestic Appliances	20.540.839	0,20	17.022.760	0,18	3.518.079	0,41	4.326.475	0,73
17	MANUFACTURE OF COKE, REFINED PETROLEUM AND NUCLEAR FUEL	28.226.612	0,27	23.259.231	0,24	4.967.381	0,58	390.979	0,07
18	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (TOURISM)	561.444.839	5,35	446.078.963	4,63	115.365.876	13,48	80.587.317	13,66
19	MANUFACTURE OF ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL EQUIPMENT	18.376.316	0,18	16.579.318	0,17	1.796.998	0,21	1.699.208	0,29
20	MANUFACTURE OF PULP, PAPER AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	21.806.380	0,21	14.892.521	0,15	6.913.859	0,81	809.298	0,14
	Manufacture of Pulp, Paper and Paper Products	8.358.471	0,08	3.832.878	0,04	4.525.593	0,53	649.765	0,11
	Manufacture of Publishing and Printing	13.447.909	0,13	11.059.643	0,11	2.388.266	0,28	159.533	0,03
21	MANUFACTURE OF RUBBER AND PLASTIC PRODUCT	45.239.025	0,43	43.496.708	0,45	1.742.317	0,20	6.168.227	1,05
22	MINING AND QUARRYING OF ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	18.094.556	0,17	18.061.236	0,19	33.320	0,00	466.557	0,08
23	MANUFACTURING N.E.C (Other Manufacturing)	63.790.555	0,61	53.294.682	0,55	10.495.873	1,23	7.010.285	1,19
24	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND DEFENCE, COMPULSORY SOCIAL SECURITY	163.433.406	1,56	161.916.119	1,68	1.517.287	0,18	19.329.457	3,28
25	MANUFACTURE OF WOOD AND WOOD PRODUCTS	5.752.056	0,05	5.627.052	0,06	125.004	0,01	55.662	0,01
26	MANUFACTURE OF LEATHER AND LEATHER PRODUCTS	2.851.892	0,03	2.161.847	0,02	690.045	0,08	44.282	0,01
27	MINING AND QUARRYING EXCEPT ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	11.342.382	0,11	11.305.160	0,12	37.222	0,00	147.321	0,02
28	HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICE	72.053.565	0,69	69.540.358	0,72	2.513.207	0,29	4.046.177	0,69
29	EDUCATION	195.568.109	1,86	174.361.355	1,81	21.206.754	2,48	10.401.523	1,76
30	PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS WITH EMPLOYED PERSONS	3.239.221	0,03	2.734.725	0,03	504.496	0,06	2.269.913	0,38
31	FISHING	3.511.737	0,03	1.115.002	0,01	2.396.735	0,28	15.294	0,00
32	GLOBAL DECLERATIONS	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
33	(2.000 TL Altı Negatif Nitelikli Olanlar)	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>10.499.477.833</b>		<b>9.643.575.509</b>	<b>91,85%</b>	<b>855.902.324</b>	<b>8,15%</b>	<b>589.972.103</b>	<b>5,62%</b>
<b>Total (Gross Credits+Non-Cash Credits)</b>		<b>11.089.449.936</b>							

Note 1: Loans in the sector comprise of the banks which were established and operate under the TRNC Banks Act, the Development Bank and loans under Saving Deposits Insurance Fund.

Note 2: Gross credits comprise of total of cash loans and non-performing loans.

Note 3: Loans are included interest discounting and accrual.

Directorate of Banking Services  
Department of Risk